
Data Sheet 1530661
Product:
El-number:
Mat.no:
EAN:
Packing:
Color:

Stikk. m/j dob.m/barnev vt påv
1530661
EKO04322
7020160432216
5
Polarwhite

Product description: Splashproof double socket outlet surface mounted. Delivered with lid and
shutters. The socket outlet must be installed with the hinges in the top.
Membranes must be punctured with cable, to maintain IP44. Classification:
IP44 (The lowest IP degree must be considered when combinations of plug
and socket outlets are in use)

Technical specifications: IP44 Double socket outlet surface mounted.
With earth
Voltage: 16A / 250VAC.
Delivered with shutters
Mounting: Surface mounting
Color: Polarwhite.
Halogenfree.
Degree of protection: IP44 (The lowest IP degree must be considered when
combinations of plug and socket outlets are in use)
Screw terminals
Maximum torque: 1,2Nm (According to IEC 62196-1)
Maximum cross section: 4mm²
Corrosion protected

Size Wiring diagram
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